
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTACT DIRECTORY 
 
 
Telephone Numbers: 770-532-2690 Local         800-777-4782 Toll Free 
 

BANKS COUNTY BOC – DEDICATED CLAIMS ANALYST     
Nancy McCollum        770-618-9069 

nmccollum@benefitsupport.biz 
 

CLAIMS MANAGER: 
  Mary Ann McDonald      770-618-9009 

mamcdonald@benefitsupport.biz 
 

BACKUP CLAIMS ANALYSTS: 
Jan Strickland      770-618-9074 

jstrickland@benefitsupport.biz 
 

Pam Logue       770-618-9023 
plogue@benefitsupport.biz 

 
CHECK/EOB PRODUCTION: 

Shauna Bryan      770-618-9017 
sbryan@benefitsupport.biz 

 
EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT/COO: 

Lena Andrews      770-534-2169 
landrews@benefitsupport.biz 

 
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO LENA: 

Christina Elmore      770-534-2803 
celmore@benefitsupport.biz 

 
DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION (BILLING/ELIGIBILTY): 
  Jessica Durham      770-618-9035 

jdurham@benefitsupport.biz 
 

DIRECTOR OF MARKETING/ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT: 
Tim Taylor        770-534-7878 

ttaylor@benefitsupport.biz 
 

 

BENEFIT SUPPORT, INC. 
  P. O. Box 2977 

Gainesville, GA  30503 

 (770) 532-2690  (800) 777-4782 
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